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United around food data

Sasco Real Mayonnaise 5L
Real Mayonnaise 1x5litre

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Thick, cream coloured emulsified mayonnaise

Manufacturer Product Code A004

Product Type Food

Product Category Sauces & Dips

Storage Type Ambient

Erudus ID 846efc0e80374395ba3c4054a34ec905

Specification Type Generic

Inner Component GTIN 5032024000020

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration

Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, EGG Yolk Powder (Pasteurised EGG Yolk Powder, Salt, Maltodextrin), Stabiliser
(Xanthan Gum), Salt, Preservatives (Acetic Acid, Potassium sorbate).

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten No

Barley No

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) No

Crustacea No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk No

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans No

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Additional Allergen Information

Allergens in the ingredient declaration are marked in Bold

D I E T  S U I TA B I L I T Y Vegan Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No

Suitable for
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N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N  A S

S O L D

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g per 30g serving RI per 30g serving

Energy (kJ) 2423 kJ 29% 726.9 9%

Energy (kcal) 589 kcal 29% 176.7 9%

Fat 64.1 g 92% 19.23 g 27%

  of which Saturates 4.3 g 22% 1.29 g 6%

Carbohydrate 1.8 g 1% 0.54 g 0%

  of which Sugars 1 g 1% 0.3 g 0%

Fibre 0.4 g 0.12 g

Protein 0.3 g 1% 0.09 g 0%

Salt 0.4 g 7% 0.12 g 2%

Source of Nutritional Information Calculation from known/accepted datasets

Serving Size 30 g

Serving Size Description one tablespoon

Number of Servings 165 Servings

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R A G E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Once opened keep refrigerated and use within three weeks.

Storage Instructions

Ambient (10C-20C). Keep away from direct sunlight and heat.

Storage Instructions After Opening

Once opened keep refrigerated and use within three weeks.

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin United Kingdom

Additional Origin Details

NA

Origin of the Primary Ingredient

C O N TA C T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Sasco Sauces Ltd
2 St Michaels Close
ME20 7BU
Aylesford
Kent
England

qc@sascosauces.co.uk
01622 714940

Technical

Delia Baban
qc@sascosauces.co.uk
07513401085
Technical Manager

Complaints

Mary Brezeanu
goods-in@sascosauces.co.uk
01622714940
Quality Auditor

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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